Introducing TruCut, Salem’s NEW
premium line of glass cutting wheels.
•	 Unlike mass-produced alternatives,
TruCut wheels are meticulously
crafted with micro-infused tungsten
carbide using CNC robots,
ensuring exceptional durability
and superior performance.
•	 TruCut wheels deliver clean
breakouts with minimal pressure,
reducing scrap and rework.
•	 TruCut wheels offer a longer
lifespan, providing unmatched
reliability and cost-effectiveness.
Dimensions = Overall Ø x Internal Ø x Thickness (mm)
Wheels sold in packages of 10.
Separate wheel holders and axle pins available.
The glass thickness listed is only the suggested thickness of
glass that the corresponding wheel should be used on.
Dimensions = Overall Ø x Internal Ø x Thickness (mm)  |  Sold in packages of 10.  |  Machines: NorthGlass, Bavelloni, Bottero, Grenzebach, Intermac, MacoTec and More
TruCut – 5.6 OD x 1.4 ID x 1.08 T – Plastic Holder w/ Tungsten Carbide Wheel, S-Clip & BOS-Clip
TruCut – 1.4 ID x 1.08 T – w/ MicroteethTruCut – 1.4 ID x 1.08 T
OD Angle Item # Glass Thickness
4
.0
 m
m
125° KS-CW4-125 2 mm
130° KS-CW4-130 3 - 5 mm
135° KS-CW4-135 5 - 6 mm
140° KS-CW4-140 5 - 7 mm
145° KS-CW4-145 8 mm
150° KS-CW4-150 10 - 12 mm
155° KS-CW4-155 12 - 14 mm
160° KS-CW4-160 14 mm +
5.
6
m
m
125° KS-CW56-125 2 mm
130° KS-CW56-130 3 - 5 mm
135° KS-CW56-135 5 - 6 mm
140° KS-CW56-140 5 - 7 mm
145° KS-CW56-145 8 mm
155° KS-CW56-155 12 - 14 mm
160° KS-CW56-160 14 mm +
OD Angle Item # Glass Thickness
4
.0
 m
m
140° WD-CWM141-140 5 - 7 mm
145° WD-CWM141-145 8 mm
155° WD-CWM141-155 12 - 14 mm
160° WD-CWM141-160 14 mm +
165° WD-CWM141-165 14 mm +
5.
6
m
m
140° WD-CWM156-140 5 - 7 mm
145° WD-CWM156-145 8 mm
155° WD-CWM156-155 12 - 14 mm
160° WD-CWM156-160 14 mm +
165° WD-CWM156-165 14 mm +
Angle 130° 135° 140° 145° 150° 155° 160° 165°
Color Yellow White Red Black Green Orange Purple Brown
Item # KS-PHTCW-Y130 KS-PHTCW-W135 KS-PHTCW-R140 KS-PHTCW-B145 KS-PHTCW-G150 KS-PHTCW-O155 KS-PHTCW-P160 KS-PHTCW-B165
TruCut – Premium